Kennesaw State University

BS In Cybersecurity eMajor
FinTech and USG eMajor Tuition

E-Major STUDENT

UNDERGRADUATE TUITION

CREDIT HOURS
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eMajor
Tuition

$199.00
$398.00
$597.00
$796.00
$995.00
$1,194.00
$1,393.00
$1,592.00
$1,791.00
$1,990.00
$2,189.00
$2,388.00
$2,587.00
$2,786.00
$2,985.00

Student
Fees

$340.00
$340.00
$340.00
$340.00
$340.00
$340.00
$340.00
$340.00
$340.00
$340.00
$340.00
$340.00
$340.00
$340.00
$340.00

Total

$539.00

$738.00

$937.00
$1,136.00
$1,335.00
$1,534.00
$1,733.00
$1,932.00
$2,131.00
$2,330.00
$2,529.00
$2,728.00
$2,927.00
$3,126.00
$3,325.00

Fall 2025, Spring 2026 and Summer 2026

Student Fees

Online Learner Fee $340.00

$340.00
(Fee waivers do not apply if students
register for on-campus or hybrid courses.)

*Students who live in on-campus housing will be charged full mandatory fees*



