Kennesaw State University

BS In Cybersecurity eMajor FinTech and USG eMajor Tuition

E-Major STUDENT	eMajor	Student	Total
UNDERGRADUATE TUITION	Tuition	Fees	Total
CREDIT HOURS			
1	\$199.00	\$340.00	\$539.00
2	\$398.00	\$340.00	\$738.00
3	\$597.00	\$340.00	\$937.00
4	\$796.00	\$340.00	\$1,136.00
5	\$995.00	\$340.00	\$1,335.00
6	\$1,194.00	\$340.00	\$1,534.00
7	\$1,393.00	\$340.00	\$1,733.00
8	\$1,592.00	\$340.00	\$1,932.00
9	\$1,791.00	\$340.00	\$2,131.00
10	\$1,990.00	\$340.00	\$2,330.00
11	\$2,189.00	\$340.00	\$2,529.00
12	\$2,388.00	\$340.00	\$2,728.00
13	\$2,587.00	\$340.00	\$2,927.00
14	\$2,786.00	\$340.00	\$3,126.00
15	\$2,985.00	\$340.00	\$3,325.00

Fall 2025, Spring 2026 and Summer 2026

Student Fees	
Online Learner Fee	\$340.00
(Fee waivers do not apply if students	\$340.00
register for on-campus or hybrid courses.)	

^{*}Students who live in on-campus housing will be charged full mandatory fees*